MM5130 – DC to 26 GHz RF Switch Datasheet v2.8
1 © 2024 Menlo Microsystems, Inc.   All Rights Reserved    November 11, 2024   www.MenloMicro.com
MM5130
DC to 26 GHz High Power RF Switch
Product Overview
Description
The MM5130 device is a high-power and wide frequency range SP4T micro-mechanical switch. Menlo Micro
has developed a new Ideal Switch® fabrication process and applied it to DC and wideband RF/microwave

MM5130 – DC to 26 GHz RF Switch Datasheet v2.8
26 © 2024 Menlo Microsystems, Inc.   All Rights Reserved    November 11, 2024   www.MenloMicro.com
Package Options and Ordering Information
All Menlo Micro solutions are EAR99 compliant.
Part Number Package Description Temp Range Device Marking1
MM5130-03NDB DC-26GHz - SP4T 2.5 mm x 2.5
mm 29 pin WL-FC
Industrial Temp
- 40ºC to +85ºC yyxxxxx
MM5130-03NDB-TR DC-26GHz - SP4T 2.5 mm x 2.5
mm 29 pin WL-FC
Industrial Temp
Tape and Reel (Qty 250)
- 40ºC to +85ºC yyxxxxx
Notes:
1. Additional markings may be present, including logo or lot trace code information. This information may be a 2D
barcode or other human-readable markings. Note that ‘x’ is a placeholder for a 5-digit numerical code and ‘yy’
is either “BB” or “BC”.
Legacy Product New Product Name
Name Bulk Tape and Reel1
MM5130-03C MM5130-03NDB MM5130-03NDB-TR
Notes:
1. 250pcs standard tape and reel increment.
MM5130 – DC to 26 GHz RF Switch Datasheet v2.8
27 © 2024 Menlo Microsystems, Inc.   All Rights Reserved    November 11, 2024   www.MenloMicro.com
Various evaluation boards are available for the MM5130 device. Please see ordering information below and
in Figure 30.
Table 7. MM5130 Evaluation Boards
Part Number EVK Description
MM5130EVK1 Standard evaluation board for MM5130 (w/SMA connector-QTY-7, <12GHz)
MM5130EVK2 High-performance evaluation board for MM5130 (w/Southwest connector- QTY-
5, 18GHz improved performance)
MM5130EVK2a High-performance evaluation board for MM5130 (w/Southwest connector- QTY-
7, 18GHz improved performance)
MM5130EVK3 High-performance evaluation board for MM5130 Superport mode (w/Southwest
connector-QTY-4, 26GHz improved performance)
MM5130EVK3a High-performance evaluation board for MM5130 Superport mode (w/Southwest
connector-QTY-6, 26GHz improved performance)
Figure 30. MM5130 EVK2a 18GHz Evaluation Board